
1 1

Type

1977 1989

GardnerGardnerGardnerGardner

Silencer Outlet
Central

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

METROBUSMETROBUSMETROBUSMETROBUS 230200025System No.:

M.C.W.

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

    N.A.    N.A.    N.A.    N.A.

X3811449

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

30600306003060030600
X3800693

30115301153011530115
X3810568

1.
99289T99289T99289T99289T

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
50910509105091050910

30101301013010130101
X3801252

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

30108301083010830108
X3822739

30613306133061330613
X3801092

30109301093010930109
X3822738

3.
23900239002390023900

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.


